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Rated Models (6)
(as of February 2022)
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LG LSE4616ST
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

LG LSE4617ST
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

LG Studio LSIS3018SS
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

Frigidaire Gallery GCRI3058AF
$ Best Buy

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

Frigidaire Gallery FGIH3047VF
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

KitchenAid KFID500ESS

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

3/5

5/5

5/5

3/5
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